
Apple Mtn. Adult Race League

Place Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No.Hndcp Pts. Medal 2/2/2017
1 Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :11.98 :11.63 :23.61 :11.81 13.0% 13 6 Gold Par Time

2 Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :12.15 :11.96 :24.11 :12.06 15.4% 15 5 Silver + :10.45

3 Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :12.10 :12.09 :24.19 :12.10 15.7% 16 7 Gold + Week #3
4 Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :12.33 :12.64 :24.97 :12.49 19.5% 19 6 Gold

5 Mitch Larson Patroler's 405 :12.93 :12.64 :25.57 :12.79 22.3% 22 5 Silver +

6 Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :12.79 :13.21 :26.00 :13.00 24.4% 24 6 Gold

7 Don Hollis Northern Lites 315 :13.07 :12.94 :26.01 :13.01 24.4% 24 5 Silver +

8 Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :13.15 :12.89 :26.04 :13.02 24.6% 25 4 Silver

9 Chris Miller (B) Patroler's 455 :15.54 :15.29 :30.83 :15.42 47.5% 38 2 Bronze



Apple Mountain Adult Race League

Team Results

Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No. Hndcp Pts. Medal 2/2/2017
Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :12.10 :12.09 :24.19 :12.10 16% 16 7 Gold + Week #3

Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :11.98 :11.63 :23.61 :11.81 13% 13 6 Gold

Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :12.33 :12.64 :24.97 :12.49 19% 19 6 Gold Par Time

Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :12.79 :13.21 :26.00 :13.00 24% 24 6 Gold :10.45

Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :12.15 :11.96 :24.11 :12.06 15% 15 5 Silver +

Mitch Larson Patroler's 405 :12.93 :12.64 :25.57 :12.79 22% 22 5 Silver +

Don Hollis Northern Lites 315 :13.07 :12.94 :26.01 :13.01 24% 24 5 Silver +

Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :13.15 :12.89 :26.04 :13.02 25% 25 4 Silver

Chris Miller (B) Patroler's 455 :15.54 :15.29 :30.83 :15.42 48% 38 2 Bronze

Page 2 of 2


